
Stanford University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.stanford.edu

Description Stanford University

Country United States

Scan Date 28/May/2014

Total Dirs 47,364

Total Files 1,654,769

Total Data 2.39 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 47364 1654769 2.39 TB 100.00 %

/pub 47149 1653107 2.39 TB 99.97 %

/pub/mirrors 44538 1640292 2.37 TB 99.27 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora 1479 983887 1.51 TB 63.30 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux 1478 983887 1.51 TB 63.30 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases 1296 489708 789.40 GB 32.29 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu 42293 591423 747.36 GB 30.57 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool 38571 569247 705.59 GB 28.86 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates 133 472972 638.95 GB 26.14 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/universe 30395 378373 383.76 GB 15.70 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/main 6855 181340 277.83 GB 11.37 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20 398 167819 265.89 GB 10.88 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20/... 238 137860 204.40 GB 8.36 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/19 283 114638 180.03 GB 7.36 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/19/... 162 93627 142.70 GB 5.84 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/16 12 79569 140.93 GB 5.77 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/16 62 96906 138.03 GB 5.65 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/core 45 21206 119.04 GB 4.87 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/test 320 59181 118.31 GB 4.84 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/16/... 25 79992 108.33 GB 4.43 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 1.90 TB 79.51 %

Archive Files 259.80 GB 10.63 %

Disk Image Files 223.78 GB 9.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 8.22 GB 0.34 %

Image Files 7.13 GB 0.29 %

Data Files 967.70 MB 0.04 %

Internet Files 294.18 MB 0.01 %

Document Files 247.83 MB < 0.01 %

Program Files 170.10 MB < 0.01 %

Help Files 166.91 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1126.44 GB

Average: 93.87 GB

Maximum: 182.26 GB

Minimum: 35.03 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

46 GB

92 GB

138 GB

184 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2442.20 GB

Average: 244.22 GB

Maximum: 1041.85 GB

Minimum: 3.57 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

261 GB

522 GB

782 GB

1043 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1646530 ...

Average: 164653 Files

Maximum: 706881 Files

Minimum: 5163 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

176721 Files

353441 Files

530162 Files

706882 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 1.27 TB 53.61 %

DEB Files 532.74 GB 21.91 %

ISO Files 221.32 GB 9.10 %

GZ Files 138.68 GB 5.70 %

DRPM Files 96.17 GB 3.95 %

XZ Files 81.67 GB 3.36 %

BZ2 Files 27.27 GB 1.12 %

ZIP Files 12.12 GB 0.50 %

UDEB Files 10.98 GB 0.45 %

IMG Files 7.09 GB 0.29 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 697.33 K 42.93 %

DEB Files 335.82 K 20.67 %

DRPM Files 250.04 K 15.39 %

GZ Files 126.85 K 7.81 %

DSC Files 84.47 K 5.20 %

HTML Files 73.40 K 4.52 %

UDEB Files 28.70 K 1.77 %

XZ Files 12.28 K 0.76 %

BZ2 Files 9.27 K 0.57 %

NOEXT Files 6.16 K 0.38 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 1312000 1.90 TB 79.51 %

Archive Files 148669 259.80 GB 10.63 %

Disk Image Files 437 223.78 GB 9.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 9041 8.22 GB 0.34 %

Image Files 1508 7.13 GB 0.29 %

Data Files 95782 967.70 MB 0.04 %

Internet Files 73519 294.18 MB 0.01 %

Document Files 3351 247.83 MB < 0.01 %

Program Files 135 170.10 MB < 0.01 %

Help Files 132 166.91 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 947377 1.37 TB 57.27 %

Debian Linux Package File 364623 543.72 GB 22.24 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 425 221.32 GB 9.05 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 126849 138.68 GB 5.67 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 12275 81.67 GB 3.34 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 9270 27.27 GB 1.12 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 50 12.12 GB 0.50 %

Miscellaneous Files 9041 8.22 GB 0.34 %

Image File 141 7.09 GB 0.29 %

QCOW Disk Image File 12 2.46 GB 0.10 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 207 633.79 MB 0.03 %

HTML Document 73400 285.82 MB 0.01 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 20 159.86 MB < 0.01 %

Executable Program 48 154.70 MB < 0.01 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 84472 135.13 MB < 0.01 %

Header Data File 6030 106.29 MB < 0.01 %

XML File 299 98.91 MB < 0.01 %

PostScript File 165 67.92 MB < 0.01 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 205 52.98 MB < 0.01 %

QuickTime Movie File 29 44.58 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 697332 1.27 TB 53.33 %

DEB Files 335818 532.74 GB 21.79 %

ISO Files 425 221.32 GB 9.05 %

GZ Files 126849 138.68 GB 5.67 %

DRPM Files 250045 96.17 GB 3.93 %

XZ Files 12275 81.67 GB 3.34 %

BZ2 Files 9270 27.27 GB 1.12 %

ZIP Files 50 12.12 GB 0.50 %

UDEB Files 28705 10.98 GB 0.45 %

IMG Files 141 7.09 GB 0.29 %

NOEXT Files 6162 6.79 GB 0.28 %

QCOW2 Files 12 2.46 GB 0.10 %

EFI Files 207 633.79 MB 0.03 %

SIGNED Files 193 621.88 MB 0.02 %

HTML Files 73400 285.82 MB 0.01 %

UNIVERSE Files 210 262.39 MB 0.01 %

MAIN Files 210 236.93 MB < 0.01 %

MULTIVERSE Files 210 161.69 MB < 0.01 %

1 Files 20 159.86 MB < 0.01 %

EXE Files 48 154.70 MB < 0.01 %

Stanford University - FTP Site Statistics 12-Jul-2014

FTP Status v2.6.35 - 3 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 47364 1654769 2.39 TB 100.00 %

/pub 47149 1653107 2.39 TB 99.97 %

/pub/mirrors 44538 1640292 2.37 TB 99.27 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora 1479 983887 1.51 TB 63.30 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux 1478 983887 1.51 TB 63.30 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases 1296 489708 789.40 GB 32.29 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu 42293 591423 747.36 GB 30.57 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool 38571 569247 705.59 GB 28.86 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates 133 472972 638.95 GB 26.14 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/universe 30395 378373 383.76 GB 15.70 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/main 6855 181340 277.83 GB 11.37 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20 398 167819 265.89 GB 10.88 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20/... 238 137860 204.40 GB 8.36 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/19 283 114638 180.03 GB 7.36 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/19/... 162 93627 142.70 GB 5.84 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/16 12 79569 140.93 GB 5.77 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/16 62 96906 138.03 GB 5.65 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/core 45 21206 119.04 GB 4.87 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/test 320 59181 118.31 GB 4.84 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/16/... 25 79992 108.33 GB 4.43 %

/pub/mirrors/centos 357 43653 106.14 GB 4.34 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/20 24 60988 105.87 GB 4.33 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/19 18 79666 101.82 GB 4.17 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/18 12 87317 93.81 GB 3.84 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/core/updates 11 12435 89.08 GB 3.64 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/core/updates/6 10 12435 89.08 GB 3.64 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1579 54301 88.24 GB 3.61 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/17 217 51160 87.14 GB 3.56 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/17 12 53173 83.40 GB 3.41 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/tes... 159 29710 61.00 GB 2.50 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/16/x... 4 40767 59.04 GB 2.42 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/16/i386 4 33676 58.65 GB 2.40 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20/... 67 45494 57.70 GB 2.36 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/tes... 158 29471 57.31 GB 2.34 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/17/... 100 33056 57.20 GB 2.34 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20/... 67 39396 55.42 GB 2.27 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/19/... 64 42905 53.64 GB 2.19 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/19/... 64 37109 51.29 GB 2.10 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20/... 67 38599 51.05 GB 2.09 %

/pub/mirrors/centos/6.5 86 21815 47.57 GB 1.95 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/core/updates... 3 5252 44.45 GB 1.82 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/tes... 150 29442 43.19 GB 1.77 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/15 5 29712 43.05 GB 1.76 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/15/x... 4 29712 43.05 GB 1.76 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/16/... 11 37730 42.31 GB 1.73 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/20/... 151 29922 41.33 GB 1.69 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/dists 3717 20526 40.97 GB 1.68 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/tes... 151 29673 40.79 GB 1.67 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/17/... 65 27690 40.77 GB 1.67 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 17345 40.62 GB 1.66 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2.../source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...ce/iso/Fedora-20-Beta-source-DVD.iso 08/Nov/2013 8.94 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...e/iso/Fedora-20-Alpha-source-DVD.iso 21/Sep/2013 8.92 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1.../source/iso/Fedora-19-source-DVD.iso 28/Jun/2013 7.49 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1.../source/iso/Fedora-17-source-DVD.iso 24/May/2012 6.06 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1.../source/iso/Fedora-16-source-DVD.iso 04/Nov/2011 5.87 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...386/iso/Fedora-20-Alpha-i386-DVD.iso 18/Sep/2013 4.83 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...4/iso/Fedora-20-Alpha-x86_64-DVD.iso 18/Sep/2013 4.82 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...i386/iso/Fedora-20-Beta-i386-DVD.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.34 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...64/iso/Fedora-20-Beta-x86_64-DVD.iso 07/Nov/2013 4.27 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-19-i386-DVD.iso 27/Jun/2013 4.21 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-19-x86_64-DVD.iso 27/Jun/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-17-i386-DVD.iso 22/May/2012 3.64 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-17-x86_64-DVD.iso 22/May/2012 3.57 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-16-i386-DVD.iso 03/Nov/2011 3.54 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-16-x86_64-DVD.iso 03/Nov/2011 3.50 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/core/6/i386/iso/FC-6-i386-DVD.iso 18/Oct/2006 3.28 GB

/pub/Windows/win7sp1x64.iso 30/Nov/2011 3.09 GB

/pub/Windows/win7sp1x86.iso 30/Nov/2011 2.39 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2...-2013-3.20131021_r31961.fc20.src.rpm 01/Nov/2013 1.61 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2...-2013-3.20131021_r31961.fc20.src.rpm 01/Nov/2013 1.61 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/te...-2013-2.20131019_r31948.fc19.src.rpm 21/Oct/2013 1.61 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1...2012-22.20130427_r30134.fc19.src.rpm 30/Apr/2013 1.57 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/19...013-0.1.20130608_r30832.fc19.src.rpm 14/Jun/2013 1.56 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...013-0.5.20130608_r30832.fc20.src.rpm 21/Aug/2013 1.56 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...013-0.5.20130608_r30832.fc20.src.rpm 21/Aug/2013 1.56 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/18...2012-20.20130321_r29448.fc18.src.rpm 28/Mar/2013 1.53 GB

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.15+dfsg-1_all.deb 04/Dec/2012 1.29 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/19...gtk3-debuginfo-2.0.4-1.fc19.i686.rpm 23/Jul/2013 1.20 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1...gtk3-debuginfo-2.0.3-1.fc19.i686.rpm 12/Jun/2013 1.19 GB

/pub/mirrors/nexenta/isos/elatte_sources_alpha6_dvd.iso 25/Oct/2006 1.15 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2...edora-Desktop-armhfp-20-1-sda.raw.xz 12/Dec/2013 1.08 GB

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 13/Apr/2014 1.07 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/20...esktop-armhfp-20-20140407-sda.raw.xz 08/Apr/2014 1.07 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...-Desktop-armhfp-20-Beta-5-sda.raw.xz 06/Nov/2013 1.05 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/20...ra-KDE-armhfp-20-20140407-sda.raw.xz 08/Apr/2014 1.02 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/updates/19...k3-debuginfo-2.0.4-1.fc19.x86_64.rpm 23/Jul/2013 1.02 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/1...k3-debuginfo-2.0.3-1.fc19.x86_64.rpm 12/Jun/2013 1.01 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/2...fp/Fedora-KDE-armhfp-20-1-sda.raw.xz 12/Dec/2013 1.01 GB

/pub/mirrors/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/...a/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 20/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora/linux/releases/t...dora-KDE-armhfp-20-Beta-5-sda.raw.xz 07/Nov/2013 1.00 GB
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